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Brut/Net: Brut

~ Tour1/1

ffgolf®
dimanche 19 juin 2022
Tour 1
BOOSTER CUP
Classement Brut
=+ Serie(s): Série1
1| Sexe: Mixte | |

T

KUBYN Maxime HAUTS-DE-FRANCE
DEMAREST Pierre ST OMER
THORISSON Thorir RUMINGHEM
JOONNEKIN Remy © RUMINGHEM
CHEVALIER Paul STOMER
EVERAERE Jean-Jacques ST OMER
DENEUVILLE Quentin RUMINGHEM
DEZERT Michel ~ RUMINGHEM
THIBAUT Agnés  STOMER

PIRES Roberto STOMER
VICTOR Véronique ST OMER
CAYRE Serge RUMINGHEM

|

‘X’ HSBC Groupama @ RO\LIg/EX

]

Date : 19/06/2022

Nat | Index | Hcp | Brut

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

118 16
3,2 5
71 10
71 10
121 16
9,8 13
103 14
6,6 9
87 12
124 17
170 2
16 16

83
86
87
88
88
91
91




figolf® | Xprssc Ploowams &) rorex

dimanche 19 juin 2022
Tour 1

BOOSTER CUP

Classement Net

Série(s) : Série 1

Brut/Net: Net | | Sexe: Mixte | | Tourt/{ | | Date:19/06/2022

‘Rang | Nom - Prénom |Clubdelicence | Nat |Index | Hcp | Net

1 KUBYN Maxime HAUTS-DE-FRANCE FRA 11,8 16 67
2 CHEVALIER Paul ST OMER FRA 121 16 72
' 3 DENEUVILLE Quentin RUMINGHEM FRA 103 14 77
| 4 THORISSON Thorir RUMINGHEM FRA 71 10 77
| 5 EVERAERE Jean-Jacques ST OMER FRA 98 13 718
' 6 JOONNEKIN Remy RUMINGHEM FRA 71 10 78
‘ 7 DEMAREST Pierre STOMER FRA 32 5 81
8  VICTOR Véronique ~ STOMER FRA 170 22 82
' 9 PIRES Roberto ST OMER FRA 124 17 83

10 THIBAUT Agnés ST OMER  FRA 87 12 84

11 DEZERT Michel RUMINGHEM FRA 6,6 9 86
| 12 CAYRE Serge RUMINGHEM FRA 116 16 DSQ




ffgolf®

Brut / Net : Net

{X’ HSBC Groupama

dimanche 19 juin 2022
Tour 1

BOOSTER CUP

Classement Net

Serie(s): Série 2

Rang | Nom - Prénom

1

CECHOWSKI Bernard

2  CHRISTIAEN Jerome
3 NORMAND Christophe
| 4 NOEL Alain

5 WEBSTER Nicole
6 LESCUYER Hervé

7 FARDOUX Damien

8  SOUILLIEZ Alain

9  SOUILLIEZ Odile

10  LALOUX Patrick
11 JENDROWIAK Alain

12 MERLIER Robert

13 DEVOS Patrick

14 KIELINSKI Loic

15  EVERAERE Sophie

16 PILOT Pierre

17 BERNET Marie-Laure

18  BLAS Eric
19 HUBAULaurent
| 20  PIRES Priscille

21 TIRY Bertrand
22 ROUSSEL Roya
23  DELANNOY Yann
24  GERU Désiré
25  LEMOINE Patrick
26  WAREMBOURG Jean-Marc
' 27  DENEUVILLE Benoit
' 28 FASQUELLE Grégory
29 COCQUET Francois
30 MOLMY Hervé
31 MARTEL Jean-Paul
32 BOULLET Olivier

Sexe: Mixte \

| Club de licence
RUMINGHEM
RUMINGHEM
ST OMER
ST OMER
ST OMER
ST OMER
ST OMER
ST OMER
ST OMER
ST OMER
ST OMER
WIMEREUX
ST OMER
INESIS GOLF PAR
STOMER
ST OMER
ST OMER
ST OMER
'BRIGODE
ST OMER
LE TOUQUET
ST OMER
BONDUES
ST OMER
RUMINGHEM
ST OMER
ST OMER
ST OMER
ST OMER
ST OMER
ST OMER
ST OMER

|

r-

Tour 1/1

ROLEX

Date : 19/06/2022 |

Nat ]Index_‘ Hep ] Net

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

15,5
17,0
20,4
16,9
18,7
15,8
19.9
18,0
18,8
218
17,9
19,1
23,2
226
225
259
19,5
26,8
24,0
24.8
12,7
25,4
15,7
13,7
18,0
139
215
18,3
15,6
136
223
246

19
20
27
20
22
19
24
22
23
27
22
23
28
28
27
32
23
33
29

30
15
30
19
16
22
17
26
22
19
16
27
30

39
38
38
38
36
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
34
34
B
33
32
32

32
3
3
Ky
KY|
3
K)|
30
30
30
30
30
30




Rang N_om - Prénom

3
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

M

Y.
13
44
45
46

47

48

BROUDOUX Bruno
NORMAND Nathalie
OMA BETOW Joseph
OMA BETOW Alexandre
GIOVACCHINI Julien
SERGENT Cedric
BALLAND Sylvie
VANGELDER Philippe
NOWAK Vincent
BERNET Didier
NORMAND Baptiste
DUPONT Laurent
CARPENTIER Philippe
GRESPINET Franck
TOURRET Constant
PESTRE Pascal

ST OMER
ST OMER
BETHUNE
BETHUNE
ST OMER
ST OMER
ST OMER

ST OMER

ST OMER
ST OMER
ST OMER
ST OMER
ST OMER
ST OMER
ST OMER
WIMEREUX

' Club de licence

Nat

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

Index |

18,0
25,1
19,9
213
26,4
12,5
19,2
20,1
26,1
20,1
225
20,6
257
212
225
18,9

Hep
22
30
24
26
32

15
23
24

Y.

24

27

25

32

26

27

23

Net
30
30
29
27
27
27
27
27
26
26
26
26
25
24
22




"Ranﬂ Nom - Prénom

ffgolf®

dimanche 19 juin 2022

Tour 1

BOOSTER CUP

Classement Net

Brut/Net: Net | |

BLAS Nathalie
DE BRAY Brigitte

NOYELLE Alain

DUPONT Raphaele
ODOARD Stephanie
LEBLANC Annick
GRESPINET Sylvie

8
9

10
‘_ 1
12

13

DUHOO Jean-Bernard
DUHOO Francine
CARPENTIER Dominique
CECHOWSKI Muriel
MAHIEU Delphine

KUENTZ Thibault

Sexe : Mixte

II Clgb de licence

ST OMER
ST OMER
ST OMER
ST OMER
ST OMER
STOMER
ST OMER
'RUMINGHEM
RUMINGHEM
ST OMER
RUMINGHEM
ST OMER
VILLENNES

Série(s) : Série3

XD ssc Gfoupama @ W

~ Tour1/1

Nat | Index | Hop |

FRA
FRA
FRA

FRA

ROLEX

Date : 19/06/2022

333 36

46 50

41 45
31 3%
320 35
46 37
309 34

53 58
FRA 46 50
38 41

3 3
24 35

43 47

Net
38
35
34
34

33
30
30
25
24

23
20




